
DELUXE

4 NIGHTS  | PRICE PER ROOM |

€ 1,579.00
€ 1,687.00
€ 1,876.00
€ 2,266.00

SUITE
EXCLUSIVE SUITE
PRIVILEGE SUITE

DELUXE

5 NIGHTS  | PRICE PER ROOM |

€ 1,912.00
€ 2,056.00
€ 2,308.00
€ 2,828.00

SUITE
EXCLUSIVE SUITE
PRIVILEGE SUITE

TERMS AND CONDITION:

PACKAGE PRICE IS FOR THE DURATION OF THE STAY, IN DOUBLE 

ROOM, INCLUDING ALL THE ABOVE MENTIONED SERVICES AND VAT.

THE PACKAGE IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

CANCELLATION POLICY:

FULL PREPAYMENT IS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF BOOKING;

NON-REFUNNON-REFUNDABLE.

THE PACKAGE CANNOT BE COMBINED WITH OTHER OFFERS.

CONSIDERING THE CURRENT NATIONAL GUIDELINES, IT IS NECESSARY

MAKE APPOINTMENTS IN ADVANCE TO NUN SPA MUSEUM.

TAXES AND SERVICES ARE INCLUDED.

THE PACKAGE INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING SERVICES:

STAY IN DOUBLE ROOM

OUR BREAKFAST

TWO DINNERS FOR TWO PEOPLE AT OUR RESTAURANT

BENEDIKTO (TASTING MENU, DRINKS NOT INCLUDED)

ONE DAILY NUN SPA CIRCUIT: TEPIDARIO, CALDARIO, 

SUSUDATORIO, FRIGIDARIO, MULTI MASSAGE HEATED

POOL, JACUZZI AND OUR TEA ROOM (2 HOURS) 

PER PERSON 

ONE ANTI-FATIGUE MASSAGE WITH FIZZY WINE 

SCENTED OIL (50 MINUTES) PER PERSON

ONE FACIAL PURIFYING TREATMENT (50 MINUTES)

PER PERSON


