

BACK TO LIFE

THE PACKAGE INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING SERVICES:

STAY IN DOUBLE ROOM OUR BREAKFAST

TWO DINNERS FOR TWO PEOPLE AT OUR RESTAURANT BENEDIKTO (TASTING MENU, DRINKS NOT INCLUDED)

ONE DAILY NUN SPA CIRCUIT: TEPIDARIO, CALDARIO, SUDATORIO, FRIGIDARIO, MULTI MASSAGE HEATED POOL, JACUZZI AND OUR TEA ROOM (2 HOURS) PER PERSON

ONE ANTI-FATIGUE MASSAGE WITH FIZZY WINE

SCENTED OIL (50 MINUTES) PER PERSON ONE FACIAL PURIFYING TREATMENT (50 MINUTES) PER PERSON

4 NIGHTS | PRICE PER ROOM |

DELUXE	€ 1,579.00
SUITE	€ 1,687.00
EXCLUSIVE SUITE	€ 1,876.00
PRIVILEGE SUITE	€ 2,266.00

5 NIGHTS | PRICE PER ROOM |

DELUXE	€ 1,912.00
SUITE	€ 2,056.00
EXCLUSIVE SUITE	€ 2,308.00
PRIVILEGE SUITE	€ 2,828.00

TERMS AND CONDITION:

PACKAGE PRICE IS FOR THE DURATION OF THE STAY, IN DOUBLE ROOM, INCLUDING ALL THE ABOVE MENTIONED SERVICES AND VAT. THE PACKAGE IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

CANCELLATION POLICY:

FULL PREPAYMENT IS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF BOOKING; NON-REFUNDABLE.

THE PACKAGE CANNOT BE COMBINED WITH OTHER OFFERS. CONSIDERING THE CURRENT NATIONAL GUIDELINES, IT IS NECESSARY MAKE APPOINTMENTS IN ADVANCE TO NUN SPA MUSEUM. TAXES AND SERVICES ARE INCLUDED.

NUN ***** ASSISI RELAIS & SPA MUSEUM